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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mark 8 4 0 0.667 1-0 2-3 1570.35 1395.35 2063.15

ACL Terror 6 6 0 0.500 0-0 3-1 1416.15 1414.40 1862.55

Bigs 4 8 0 0.333 0-1 1-4 1240.55 1353.10 1642.00

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CrazyLeggs 6 6 0 0.500 0-1 3-1 1508.20 1313.60 1957.40

The Pancake House 4 8 0 0.333 1-1 1-3 1271.00 1375.45 1793.20

Terry B 3 9 0 0.250 1-0 1-6 1262.85 1392.15 1623.70

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The KnuckleBusters 11 1 0 0.917 2-0 7-1 1708.40 1326.10 2263.85

Peace Frog Chris 9 3 0 0.750 0-1 2-2 1541.00 1388.05 2052.70

 HernandezsNotSoTightEnd 5 7 0 0.417 0-1 3-2 1274.25 1458.45 1785.85

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Tricksters 10 2 0 0.833 2-0 6-1 1514.20 1310.85 1943.75

Cutting Edge 4 6 6 0 0.500 1-1 2-2 1488.80 1484.15 1864.80

DYLAN 2 10 0 0.167 0-2 1-6 1218.40 1469.25 1500.35

Total Points
The KnuckleBusters 2263.85

Mark 2063.15

Peace Frog Chris 2052.70

CrazyLeggs 1957.40

The Tricksters 1943.75

Cutting Edge 4 1864.80

ACL Terror 1862.55

The Pancake House 1793.20

 HernandezsNotSoTightEnd 1785.85

Bigs 1642.00

Terry B 1623.70

DYLAN 1500.35
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lost in Space 6 6 0 0.500 0-1 1-3 1397.75 1310.65 1822.00

Football Stompers 6 6 0 0.500 1-0 3-2 1334.65 1489.35 1790.15

taylormade22 5 7 0 0.417 1-1 4-3 1414.75 1414.35 1902.80

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pillow Pants 8 4 0 0.667 2-0 5-2 1569.75 1506.40 2058.95

Dragon Lady 5 7 0 0.417 0-1 1-4 1337.60 1482.40 1777.30

Spade 4 8 0 0.333 0-1 2-3 1290.90 1397.90 1663.05

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ditka's Devils 7 5 0 0.583 0-0 3-2 1506.70 1400.55 1958.75

Blue Your My Boy 7 5 0 0.583 1-0 2-1 1486.70 1345.30 1914.20

Jerry 3 9 0 0.250 0-1 1-4 1377.95 1476.40 1756.60

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

the Little Ninjas 8 4 0 0.667 1-1 3-2 1577.05 1408.25 2051.95

Suh's Head Stompers 6 6 0 0.500 1-0 4-2 1502.45 1545.60 1956.10

Murray Came And Wentz 5 7 0 0.417 0-1 3-4 1154.90 1507.25 1538.00

Total Points
Pillow Pants 2058.95

the Little Ninjas 2051.95

Ditka's Devils 1958.75

Suh's Head Stompers 1956.10

Blue Your My Boy 1914.20

taylormade22 1902.80

Lost in Space 1822.00

Football Stompers 1790.15

Dragon Lady 1777.30

Jerry 1756.60

Spade 1663.05

Murray Came And Wentz 1538.00
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